
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

   

 

 

bank airport hospital museum 
 

supermarket school 
 

hotel fire station 

mall cafe police station bus stop 

restaurant butcher’s park bakery 
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petrol station bookshop gallery court 
 

prison greengrocer’s 
 

cinema hairdresser’s 

florist’s library post office train station 

zoo pharmacy theatre gym 
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cinema hairdresser’s 

florist’s library post office train station 

zoo pharmacy theatre gym 
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PPLLAACCEESS  IINN  AA  CCIITTYY  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  11  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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  bank 

  airport 

  museum 

  hospital 

  supermarket 
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  fire station 

  hotel 

  mall 
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  police station 

  restaurant 

  butcher’s 

  bakery 

  park 
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PPLLAACCEESS  IINN  AA  CCIITTYY  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  22  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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WWOORRDD  LLIISSTT  
  petrol station 

  bookshop 

  court 

  gallery 

  prison 

  greengrocer’s 

  hairdresser’s 

  cinema 

  florist’s 

  library 

  train station 

  post office 

  zoo 

  pharmacy 

  gym 

  theatre 
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Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

ppoolliiccee  ssttaattiioonn  hhoossppiittaall  

 

ssuuppeerrmmaarrkkeett  

 

ppaarrkk  

 

mmaallll  

 

aaiirrppoorrtt  

 

rreessttaauurraanntt  

 

bbuuss  ssttoopp  

 

sscchhooooll  

 

ccaaffee  

 

bbuuttcchheerr’’ss  

 

bbaannkk  

 

ffiirree  ssttaattiioonn  

 

hhootteell  

 

bbaakkeerryy  

 

mmuusseeuumm  
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  bank 

  airport 

  museum 

  hospital 

  supermarket 

  school 
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  hotel 
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Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

fflloorriisstt’’ss  ccoouurrtt  

 

pphhaarrmmaaccyy  

 

hhaaiirrddrreesssseerr’’ss  

 

cciinneemmaa  

 

ggyymm  

 

bbooookksshhoopp  

 

ppeettrrooll  ssttaattiioonn  

 

ppoosstt  ooffffiiccee  

 

lliibbrraarryy  

 

ggrreeeennggrroocceerr’’ss  

 

tthheeaattrree  

 

ttrraaiinn  ssttaattiioonn  

 

ggaalllleerryy  

 

zzoooo  

 

pprriissoonn  
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  petrol station 

  bookshop 

  court 

  gallery 

  prison 

  greengrocer’s 

  hairdresser’s 

  cinema 
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  train station 

  post office 

  zoo 

  pharmacy 

  gym 

  theatre 
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PPLLAACCEESS  IINN  AA  CCIITTYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  11  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    bank 

22..  airport 

33..  museum 

44..  hospital 

55..  supermarket 

66..  school 

77..  fire station 

88..  hotel 

99..  mall 

1100..  cafe 

1111..  bus stop 

1122..  police station 

1133..  restaurant 

1144..  butcher’s 

1155..  bakery 

1166..  park 

 

Copyright © 12/09/2018 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

PPLLAACCEESS  IINN  AA  CCIITTYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  22  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    petrol station 

22..  bookshop 

33..  court 

44..  gallery 

55..  prison 

66..  greengrocer’s 

77..  hairdresser’s 

88..  cinema 

99..  florist’s 

1100..  library 

1111..  train station 

1122..  post office 

1133..  zoo 

1144..  pharmacy 

1155..  gym 

1166..  theatre 
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PPLLAACCEESS  IINN  AA  CCIITTYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    bank 

22..  airport 

33..  museum 

44..  hospital 

55..  supermarket 

66..  school 

77..  fire station 

88..  hotel 

99..  mall 

1100..  cafe 

1111..  bus stop 

1122..  police station 

1133..  restaurant 

1144..  butcher’s 

1155..  bakery 

1166..  park 
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PPLLAACCEESS  IINN  AA  CCIITTYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
 Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    petrol station 

22..  bookshop 

33..  court 

44..  gallery 

55..  prison 

66..  greengrocer’s 

77..  hairdresser’s 

88..  cinema 

99..  florist’s 

1100..  library 

1111..  train station 

1122..  post office 

1133..  zoo 

1144..  pharmacy 

1155..  gym 

1166..  theatre 
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PPLLAACCEESS  IINN  AA  CCIITTYY  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  11  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the places in a city vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

11 

10 

9 

7 

8 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

3. bank 

6. supermarket 

11. restaurant 

12. school 

13. police station 

14. airport 

15. bus stop 

 

Down 

1. museum 

2. bakery 

4. hotel 

5. fire station 

7. cafe 

8. hospital 

9. mall 

10. butcher’s 

16. park   
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PPLLAACCEESS  IINN  AA  CCIITTYY  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  22  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the places in a city vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

11 

10 

9 

7 

8 

16 

15 

14 

13 12 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

5. gallery 

7. court 

8. train station 

9. post office 

11. bookshop 

12. library 

13. hairdresser’s 

14. greengrocer’s 

16. cinema 

 

Down 

1. pharmacy 

2. zoo 

3. prison 

4. petrol station 

6. florist’s 

10. theatre 

15. gym 
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bb__nnkk  

PPLLAACCEESS  IINN  AA  CCIITTYY  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  11  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  ppllaacceess  iinn  aa  cciittyy  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

__  __rrppoorrtt  

mm__ss__  __  mm    hh__sspp__tt__ll  

ss__pp__rrmm__rrkk__tt  mm__llll  

ff__rr__      sstt__tt__  __nn    hh__tt__ll  

sscchh__  __ll  bb__ss      sstt__pp  

pp__ll__cc__      sstt__tt__  __nn    cc__ff__  

rr__sstt__  __  rr__nntt  bb__ttcchh__rr’’ss  

bb__kk__rryy  pp__rrkk    
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pp__ttrr__ll      sstt__tt__  __nn  

PPLLAACCEESS  IINN  AA  CCIITTYY  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  22  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  ppllaacceess  iinn  aa  cciittyy  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

zz__  __  

pprr__ss__nn    gg__llll__rryy  

cc__  __rrtt  ggrr__  __nnggrr__cc__rr’’ss  

hh__  __rrddrr__ssss__rr’’ss    cc__nn__mm__  

ffll__rr__sstt’’ss  ll__bbrr__rryy  

pphh__rrmm__ccyy    pp__sstt      __ffff__cc__  

gg__mm  ttrr__  __nn      sstt__tt__  __nn  

bb__  __kksshh__pp  tthh__  __ttrr__    
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bbaannkk  

PPLLAACCEESS  IINN  AA  CCIITTYY  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  ppllaacceess  iinn  aa  cciittyy  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

aaiirrppoorrtt  

mmuusseeuumm    hhoossppiittaall  

ssuuppeerrmmaarrkkeett  mmaallll  

ffiirree      ssttaattiioonn    hhootteell  

sscchhooooll  bbuuss      ssttoopp  

ppoolliiccee      ssttaattiioonn    ccaaffee  

rreessttaauurraanntt  bbuuttcchheerr’’ss  

bbaakkeerryy  ppaarrkk    
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 ppeettrrooll      ssttaattiioonn  

PPLLAACCEESS  IINN  AA  CCIITTYY  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
 

WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  ppllaacceess  iinn  aa  cciittyy  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

zzoooo  

pprriissoonn    ggaalllleerryy  

ccoouurrtt  ggrreeeennggrroocceerr’’ss  

hhaaiirrddrreesssseerr’’ss    cciinneemmaa  

fflloorriisstt’’ss  lliibbrraarryy  

pphhaarrmmaaccyy    ppoosstt      ooffffiiccee  

ggyymm  ttrraaiinn      ssttaattiioonn  

bbooookksshhoopp  tthheeaattrree    
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PPLLAACCEESS  IINN  AA  CCIITTYY  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  11  
Unscramble the places in a city vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  kbna                    ____________ 

22..  raprtio                 ____________ 

33..  summue              ____________ 

44..  slatipho               ____________ 

55..  rapkeemstru         ____________ 

66..  lshoco                 ____________ 

77..  erfi otstnia           ____________ 

88..  lehto                   ____________ 

99..  amll                    ____________ 

1100.. cefa                    ____________ 

1111..   usb ptso              ____________ 

1122..   oipelc aoitnst      ____________ 

1133..   uatnrtersa           ____________ 

1144..   ctuebrh’s             ____________ 

1155..   eaybkr                ____________ 

1166..   aprk                   ____________ 
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PPLLAACCEESS  IINN  AA  CCIITTYY  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  22  
Unscramble the places in a city vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  oerltp ttoiasn       ____________ 

22..  hokosopb            ____________ 

33..  orutc                   ____________ 

44..  eallyrg                 ____________ 

55..  nioprs                  ____________ 

66..  errgogreenc’s       ____________ 

77..  raedirssrhe’s         ____________ 

88..  nciema                ____________ 

99..  fortlsi’s                ____________ 

1100.. lyrraib                ____________ 

1111..   aintr aonitts        ____________ 

1122..   ptso coffei          ____________ 

1133..   ozo                    ____________ 

1144..   cahyrapm           ____________ 

1155..   ygm                   ____________ 

1166..   thertea               ____________ 
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PPLLAACCEESS  IINN  AA  CCIITTYY  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  11  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
 

Unscramble the places in a city vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  kbna                    bank 

22..  raprtio                 airport 

33..  summue               museum 

44..  slatipho                hospital 

55..  rapkeemstru         supermarket 

66..  lshoco                 school 

77..  erfi otstnia           fire station 

88..  lehto                   hotel 

99..  amll                    mall 

1100.. cefa                    cafe 

1111..   usb ptso              bus stop 

1122..   oipelc aoitnst      police station 

1133..   uatnrtersa           restaurant 

1144..   ctuebrh’s             butcher’s 

1155..   eaybkr                bakery 

1166..   aprk                   park 

 

5 

9 

11 

2 

7 

6 

3 

4 

14 

13 

12 

1 

8 

16 

10 

15 

http://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

 

 

PPLLAACCEESS  IINN  AA  CCIITTYY  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  22  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Unscramble the places in a city vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  oerltp ttoiasn       petrol station 

22..  hokosopb            bookshop 

33..  orutc                   court 

44..  eallyrg                 gallery 

55..  nioprs                  prison 

66..  errgogreenc’s       greengrocer’s 

77..  raedirssrhe’s         hairdresser’s 

88..  nciema                cinema 

99..  fortlsi’s                florist’s 

1100.. lyrraib                library 

1111..   aintr aonitts        train station 

1122..   ptso coffei          post office 

1133..   ozo                    zoo 

1144..   cahyrapm           pharmacy 

1155..   ygm                   gym 

1166..   thertea               theatre 

 

13 
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15 
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9 

12 
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11 
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PPLLAACCEESS  IINN  AA  CCIITTYY  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  11  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) school 

b) cafe 

c) bank 

d) park 

2 

a) hotel 

b) airport 

c) police station 

d) restaurant 

3 

a) mall 

b) supermarket 

c) butcher’s 

d) museum 

4 

a) bus stop 

b) hospital 

c) bakery 

d) fire station 

5 

a) bus stop 

b) museum 

c) bakery 

d) supermarket 

6 

a) mall 

b) restaurant 

c) school 

d) bank 

7 

a) hospital 

b) fire station 

c) police station 

d) butcher’s 

8 

a) airport 

b) hotel 

c) park 

d) cafe 

9 

a) fire station 

b) mall 

c) hospital 

d) butcher’s 

10 

a) exercise 

b) bakery 

c) cafe 

d) hotel 

11 

a) park 

b) airport 

c) bus stop 

d) school 

12 

a) police station 

b) supermarket 

c) restaurant 

d) museum 

13 

a) airport 

b) restaurant 

c) fire station 

d) bus stop 

14 

a) butcher’s 

b) school 

c) bank 

d) police station 

15 

a) bakery 

b) mall 

c) supermarket 

d) hospital 

16 

a) hotel 

b) cafe 

c) museum 

d) park 
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PPLLAACCEESS  IINN  AA  CCIITTYY  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  22  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) hairdresser’s 

b) petrol station 

c) pharmacy 

d) post office 

2 

a) train station 

b) cinema 

c) theatre 

d) bookshop 

3 

a) prison 

b) zoo 

c) florist’s 

d) court 

4 

a) gallery 

b) greengrocer’s 

c) library 

d) gym 

5 

a) train station 

b) prison 

c) court 

d) gym 

6 

a) zoo 

b) florist’s 

c) greengrocer’s 

d) petrol station 

7 

a) theatre 

b) hairdresser’s 

c) bookshop 

d) library 

8 

a) post office 

b) pharmacy 

c) cinema 

d) gallery 

9 

a) florist’s 

b) gallery 

c) hairdresser’s 

d) zoo 

10 

a) gym 

b) court 

c) cinema 

d) library 

11 

a) prison 

b) petrol station 

c) train station 

d) pharmacy 

12 

a) greengrocer’s 

b) post office 

c) theatre 

d) bookshop 

13 

a) zoo 

b) bookshop 

c) train station 

d) cinema 

14 

a) post office 

b) prison 

c) pharmacy 

d) gallery 

15 

a) library 

b) gym 

c) greengrocer’s 

d) court 

16 

a) hairdresser’s 

b) theatre 

c) florist’s 

d) petrol station 
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PPLLAACCEESS  IINN  AA  CCIITTYY  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTTSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

TEST 1 

1) c 

2) b 

3) d 

4) b 

5) d 

6) c 

7) b 

8) b 

9) b 

10) c 

11)   c 

12) a 

13) b 

14) a 

15) a 

16) d 

 

TEST 2 

1) b 

2) d 

3) d 

4) a 

5) b 

6) c 

7) b 

8) c 

9) a 

10) d 

11)   c 

12) b 

13) a 

14) c 

15) b 

16) b 
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museum 
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hospital 
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PPLLAACCEESS  IINN  AA  CCIITTYY  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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